WEST ROUTE

INTERNAL BUS SERVICE

HOURS OF OPERATION ALL WEEK BUS SERVICE

Monday - Sunday

MONDAY TO SUNDAY

Leaves every 30 minutes from CVE Clubhouse 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM ENTURY
8:30am - 11:00pm ILLAGE
>< (]
e = = 3
= = & &
ROUTE #1 = = —— = =
Clubhouse, Berkshire A, B & C, Upminster Pool, g Eg == s o
Swansea A, Century Plaza (until 7:30pm), Westbury, w a5 3“3' — Ié'
Cambridge, Durham, Parking Lot Depot, Clubhouse. e o g == = =
= 2 - EER =
= = =22 a= a =
Clubhouse, Berkshire C, Durham A & V on Century Blvd., 9:30 9:40 9:45 9:47 9:50 10:00
Islewood, Oakridge A & B, Prescott A - E, Newport, 10:00 10:10 10:15 10:17 10:20 10:30
Le Club/Activity Center, Prescott F - O, Oakridge C & D, ) ) ) ) ) )
Lyndhurst Corner, Keswick, the Bus Depot, Clubhouse. 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:47 10:50 11:00
11:00 11:10 11:15 1:17 11:20 11:30
SUTEr 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:47 11:50 12:00 PM
Clubhouse, Berkshire A, B & C, Upminster Pool, 12:00 12:10 12:15 12:17 12:20 12:30 IN SEASON
Swansea A & B, Upminster A - M, Richmond, Farnham, 12:30 12:40 12:45 12:47 12:50 1:00
Grantham A - E, Harwood, Markham A - K, Lyndhurst, 1:00 1:10 1:15 1:17 1:20 1:30
Keswick, Parking Lot Depot, Clubhouse. 1:30 1:40 1:45 147 150 2:00
2:00 2:10 2:15 2:17 2:20 2:30
ROUTE #4 2:30 240 245 247 250  3:00 Effective September 1st
Clubhouse, Berkshire B, C, D, E, Ashby, Farnham, . . . ) ) )
Harwood, Grantham F, Markham S & T, Oakridge Pool, 3:00 3:10 315 317 3:20 3:30 through May 3ist each year®
Oakridge F - V, Markham L - R, Lyndhurst Corner, 3:30 3:40 3:45 3:47 3:50 4.00
Keswick, Parking Lot Depot, Clubhouse. 4:00 4:10 4:15 4:17 4:20 4:30
4:30 4:40 4:45 4:47 4:50 5:00
EIO;JhTE # i cchire . Il y Srive A 5:00 5:10 5:15 5:17 520  5:30
ubhouse, Berkshire C, Ellesmere, Ventnor Drive A-Q, ) ) ) ) ) . e
Tilford A - R, The Reporter/Medical Center, Tilford S-X, 5:30 >:40 3:45 >:41 5:50 6:00 MASTER MANAGEMENT
M, N, O, Ventnor P - M, Ellsmere, Keswick Entrance, 6:00 6:10 6:15 6:17 6:20 6:30 Century Village East Community Services
Parking Lot Depot, Clubhouse. 6:30 6:40 645 647 650  7:00
Additional buses run on show nights only during high ] . . .
season one hour before and one hour after shows. Bold Times are PM Final Pickup Times ; S ; )
highlighted in yellow *Subject to change - Notification of any changes will be published

Revised 9/24/24




m'm MASTER MANAGEMENT

Century Village East Community Services

EAST ROUTE WEEKDAY BUS SERVICE EAST ROUTE WEEKEND BUS SERVICE
MONDAY - WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY TUESDAY ONLY THURSDAY ONLY SATURDAY ONLY SUNDAY ONLY
9:00 AM - 7:00 PM 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM

9:00 AM - 7:00 PM 9:30 AM - 7:30 PM
o . = 5 - - = o - = = o e o — - o
2 5 = = 3 = = = S g5 3 2 29 = 2 3 = = = S = & 2
"H BH | H BH BEE H O H EE MmO E
= = 2 = = 5 = 23 = 8 = 5 2= £ = BBl = = & 2 £ = 5§ g8 @ =
9:00 9:05 910 9:18 9:30 9:00 910 9:20 9:35 9:40 10:00 900 920 930 938 9:43 950 900 910 915 920 9:30 9:30 950 10:10 10:30
9:30 935 940 9:48 10:00 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:35 10:40 1:00 10:00 10:20 10:30 10:38 10:43 10:50 9:30 9:40 9:45 9:550 10:00 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30
10:.00 10:05 10:10 10:18 10:30 11:00 1:10 11:20 11:35 11:40 12:00 11:.00 1:20 11:30 11:38 11:43 11:50 10:00 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:30  11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:48 11:00 12.00 12:10 1220 12:35 12:40 1.00 1200 1220 12:30 2:38 12:43 12:50 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:50 11:00 12:30 1250 110 1:30
1:00 1:05 11:10 1118 11:30  1:00 - 1120 135 1:40 2:.00 100 120 130 1:38 143 150 11:00 11:10  11:15 11:20  11:30 1:30 150 210 2:30
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:48 1200 2:00 - 220 235 240 3:.00 200 220 230 238 243 250 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:50 1200 230 250 310 3:30
1200 12:05 1210 12:18 1230 3.00 - 320 335 340 4:.00 3:00 320 330 338 343 350 1200 12:10 12:15 1220 12:30 3:30 350 410 4:30
1230 12:35 12:40 12:48 1.00 400 - 420 435 440 5:.00 400 420 430 438 443 450 12:30 12:40 12:45 12:50 1.00 430 450 510 5:30

.00 1:05 110 118 1:30 500 - 520 535 540 6:00 500 5220 530 538 5:43 550 100 110 115 120 1:30 5:30 - 610 6:30
1130 1135 1140 1:48 200 6:00 - 620 635 640 7:00 600 620 6:30 6:38 6:43 700 1130 1140 145 150 2:00 6:30 - T10 7:30

200 205 210 2:18 2:30 200 2110 215 220 2:30
230 2:35 2140 248 3:00 T R AC K\ 2:30 2:40 2:45 250 3:00

300 305 10 318 330 300 310 15 320 3:30

330 335 340 348 400 330 340 345 350 400

400 405 410 418 43 = 3& =g £ &z == Bk} 400 410 415 420 430
40 43 440 448 500 3 52 23 § B 25 [|Z{0 Ao WL 430 440 445 430 500
500 505 50 518 530 339 345 400  9:30 10:00 10:25 ¢ ) | 500 510 515 520 530
>30 535 540 548 600 450 505 520 10:30 100 11:25 4 | N 530 540 545 550 600
6:00 605 610 618 6:30 11:30 1200 12:25 ‘- | 600 610 615 6:20 6:30 Final Pickup Times
630 635 640 6:48 T7.00 130 2:00 2:25 century.passiogo.com z 630 640 6:45 650 T7:00 highlighted in yellow

230 300 325 Bold Times are PM
330 4:.00 4:25

430 500 525



